 The dangerous goods packaging solution
• 4GV & 4G rated for packing groups I, II & III
• UN approved
• thirteen standard sizes
• original Tri-Wall product
Safe          Pak
instruction
manual

X, Y & Z indicates that the container is suitable for products in packaging groups I, II and III.
5 indicates that the container is suitable for packing to a max. gross weight of 5kg.
S indicates that the container is suitable for Solids or Inner Packagings.
** is replaced with the year of manufacture.
GB indicates the country where tested, the subsequent numbers relate to the certificate.
HIGH PERFORMANCE PACKAGING
Case 4GV max 4G max Size mm UN mark
ref weight weight*
STF1 3kg 5kg 175  155  215 UN 4GV/X3/S/**/GB/5657
UN 4G-X6-Y7-Z7/S/**/GB/5727
STF2 4kg 8kg 213  213  223 UN 4GV/X4/S/**/GB/5658
UN 4G/X8-Y11-Z11/S/**/GB/5728
STF2A 4kg – 235  230  250 UN 4GV/X4/S/**/GB/1915
STF3 7kg 11kg 275  195  300 UN 4GV/X7/S/**/GB/5659
UN 4G/X11-Y14-Z14/S/**/GB/2216
STF4 11kg 16kg 325  245  300 UN 4GV/X11/S/**/GB/5660
UN 4G/X16-Y23-Z23/S/**/GB/2276
STF5 13kg 18kg 360  260  295 UN 4GV/X13/S/**/GB/5661
UN 4G/X18-Y25-Z25/S/**/GB/2268
STF6 19kg 27kg 430  310  300 UN 4GV/X19/S/**/GB/5662
UN 4G/X27-Y36-Z36/S/**/GB/2296
STF6A 12kg – 420  240  440 UN 4GV/X12/S/**/GB/1607
STF7 29kg 34kg 390  390  425 UN 4GV/X29/S/**/GB/5663
UN 4G/X34-Y47-Z47/S/**/GB/2288
STF7A 19kg – 420  420  440 UN 4GV/X19/S/**/GB/1374
STF8 42kg 50kg 575  370  420 UN 4GV/X42/S/**/GB/5664
UN 4G/X50-Y70-Z70/S/**/GB/2310
STF8A 45kg – 600  600  440 UN 4GV/X45/S/**/GB/1386
STF9 80kg 91kg 775  575  540 UN 4GV/X80/S/**/GB/5665
UN 4G/X91-Y119-Z119/S/**/GB/2345
Safe          Pak
5 GUIDANCE FOR PACKING UNDER
4GV REGULATIONS